
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sparkling 

 

Col de’Salici Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG, Italy, 2013  24 

Mumm Napa Valley Brut Reserve Rosé, Napa, NV  36 

Schramsberg Vineyards Blanc De Noir, Brut, 2009  60 
 

Sauvignon Blanc 

 

Titus Napa Valley, 2013  28 

Picayune Napa Valley, 2013  34 

Duckhorn Vineyards Napa Valley, 2012  48 

Joseph Phelps Napa Valley, 2012  55 
 

Chardonnay 

 
The Climber 

By Clif Family Winery   California, 2012  24 

Hess Collection Napa Valley, 2012  28 

Zepaltas Wines Russian River Valley, 2012  40 

Rombauer Carneros, Napa Valley, 2013  55 

Antica 
By Antinori Family Estates Napa Valley, 2012  55 

 

Other Whites 

 

Bokisch Albarino, Terra Alta Vineyard, Clements Hills-Lodi, 2013  26 

Anne Amie Vineyards “Cuvee A”, Müller-Thurgau, Yamhill-Carlton Estate, OR, 2012  26 
Renard 

By Bayard Fox Wines Vermentino. Alta Mesa, Lodi, 2013  30 

Darcie Kent Gruner Veltliner, Rava Blacklack Vineyard, Monterey, 2011  28 

Pavi Pinot Grigio, Napa Valley, 2012  24 

Weingut Edelweiss Riesling, Fence Row Block, Carneros, Napa Valley, 2010  32 

Nichelini Family Winery Old Vine Muscadelle (aka Tocai Fruilano), Napa Valley, 2012  38 

Arbe Garbe White Wine, Russian River, 2012  42 

Via Cellars Tocai Friulano, Fox Hill Vineyard, Mendocino County, 2013  44 

Grassi Wine Company Ribolla Gialla, Napa Valley, 2012  46 

Von Strasser Winery Grüner Veltliner, Diamond Mountain District, Napa Valley, 2013  56 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Rosé 
Miner Rosato of Sangiovese, Mendocino, 2013  28 

Navarro Rose’ of Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2013  30 

Hudson Wines Rose’, 2013 (Grenache)  42 

 
 
 

Pinot Noir 
Cherry Tart Sonoma/Monterey/Santa Barbara Counties, 2012  30 

Fort Ross Sea Slopes, Fort Ross Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, 2012  40 

Tin Barn Vineyards Ricci Vineyard, Carneros, 2010  52 

Sequana Vineyards Russian River Valley, 2011  56 

Whetstone Wine Cellars “Jon Boat”, Sonoma Coast, 2012  60 

McNeil & Sons Chileno Valley Vineyard, Marin County, 2011  80 

 
 

Zinfandel 

Uvaggio Primitivo, Lodi, 2011  28 

D Cubed Primitivo, Napa Valley, 2010  40 

Clif Family Winery “Gary’s Improv”, Napa Valley, 2010   40 

Nichelini Family Winery Reserve Primitivo, Napa Valley, 2011  52 

Storybook Mountain 
Vineyards Napa Estate, Mayacamas Range, Napa Valley, 2011  60 

Biale “Founding Farmers”, Napa Valley, 2012  62 

 
 
 

Syrah 

 

Phoenix Ranch Wines Napa Valley, 2010  34 

Araujo Estates “Altagracia”, Napa Valley, 2010  110 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

 
JaM 

By John Anthony California, 2013  28 

Atlas Peak Napa Valley, 2012  40 

Hess Collection 19 Block Mountain Cuvee, Mt. Veeder, Napa Valley, 2010  50 

Grassi Wine Company Napa Valley, 2007  80 

    

 

 

Other Reds 

 
Shebang! 

by BedrockWine Co. California  Red Wine, Seventh Cuvee (Zin/Grenache)  24 

Morgan “Cote du Crow’s”, Monterey, 2012 (Grenache/Syrah)  26 

Ilaria Wines Malbec, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2011  38 

Monticelli Brothers “Rolando Rosso”, Red Wine, Napa Valley, NV (Cab/Syrah/Merlot)  38 

Pedemonte Cellars “Adagio”, Rutherford, Napa Valley, 2012  
(Sangiovese/Syrah)  42 

Lang & Reed Cabernet Franc, North Coast, 2012  44 

Highflyer “Centerline”, Red Wine, Napa Valley, 2010  
(Petite Sirah/Syrah/Tempranillo/Zin)  30 

Grassi Wine Company “Mezzo Mezzo”, Napa Valley, 2010 (Sangiovese/Merlot)  48 

Cherry Picker Merlot, California, 2012  28 

Ceja Vineyards Merlot, Carneros, 2010  48 

Rombauer Vineyards Merlot, Carneros, 2010  56 

Robert Sinskey Vineyards “POV”, Red Wine, Napa Valley, 2009  60 

 
Epoch Estate Wines 

 
Estate Blend, Paso Robles, 2011 
(Syrah/Grenache/Mourvedre/Tempranillo)  62 

Yates Family Vineyard  “Cheval”, Cabernet Franc, Mt. Veeder, 2009  65 

Palmina Wines Nebbiolo, Stolpman Vineyard, Santa Ynez Valley, 2007  70 



 
 
 

 

White & Rosé Wines by the Glass 

 

 

 

Col de’ Salici Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Extra Dry, DOCG, Italy, 2013 7  

Mumm Napa Valley Brut Reserve Rosé, Napa Valley, NV 10  

Anne Amie Vineyards “Cuvee A”, Müller-Thurgau, Yamhill-Carlton Estate, OR, 2012 7.5  

Darcie Kent Gruner Veltliner, Rava Blacklack Vineyard, Monterey, 2011 8  

Pavi Pinot Grigio, Napa Valley, 2012 7  

Titus Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, 2013 8  

Picayune Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, 2013 9.5  

Bokisch Albarino, Terra Alta Vineyard, Clements Hills-Lodi, 2013 7.5  

Renard 
By Bayard Fox Wines Vermentino, Alta Mesa, Lodi, 2013 8.5  

The Climber 
By Clif Family Winery   Chardonnay, California, 2012 7  

Hess Collection Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2012 8  

Nichelini Family Winery Old Vine Muscadelle (aka Tocai Friulano), Napa Valley, 2012 10.5  

Miner Rosato of Sangiovese, Mendocino, 2013 8  

Navarro Rose’ of Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, Mendocino, 2013 8.5  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 Red Wines by the Glass 

 

 

 

 

Cherry Tart Pinot Noir, Sonoma/Monterey/Santa Barbara Counties, 2012 8.5  

Mi Sueño Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, 2010 11.5  

Uvaggio Primitivo, Lodi, 2011 8  

Shebang! 
by BedrockWine Co. California  Red Wine, Seventh Cuvee (Zin/Grenache) 7  

Morgan “Cotes du Crow’s”, Monterey, 2012 (Grenache/Syrah) 7.5  

Highflyer “Centerline”, Red Wine, Napa Valley, 2010  
(Petite Sirah/Syrah/Tempranillo/Zin) 8.5  

Monticelli Brothers “Rolando Rosso”, Red Wine, Napa Valley, NV (Cab/Syrah/Merlot) 10.5   

Phoenix Ranch Wines Syrah, Napa Valley, 2010 9.5  

Ilaria Wines Malbec, Dr. Reid Vineyard, Napa Valley, 2011 10.5  

Cherry Picker Merlot, California, 2012 8  

JaM 
by John Anthony Cabernet Sauvignon, California, 2013 8  

Atlas Peak Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, 2012 11  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

Beers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Crispin Natural Hard Apple Cider, 
Colfax, CA 6  Sculpin IPA, Ballast Point Brewing   

San Diego, CA 7 

St. Pauli Non-Alcoholic, Germany 5  Widmer Hefeweizen, Widmer Bros. 
Brewing, Portland, OR 5 

Coors Light Golden, CO 3.5  Anchor Steam Steam Beer, Anchor 
Brewing, San Francisco, CA 5 

Pabst Blue 
Ribbon 

Milwaukee, WI, 16oz, 
Tall Boy 3.5  Prohibition Amber Ale, Speakeasy, San 

Francisco, CA 6 

Trumer Pilsner, Berkeley, CA 5  Ellie’s Brown Ale Avery Brewing, Boulder, CO 6 

Napa Smith Pilsner, Napa, CA 5  Moose Drool Brown Ale, Big Sky Brewing 
Co., MT 5 

Scrimshaw Pilsner, North Coast 
Brewing Co., Ft. Bragg, CA 5  Dream Machine IPL, Magic Hat, So. 

Burlington, VT 5 

Stella Artois Lager, Belgium 5  Blind Pig IPA, Russian River Brewing, 
Santa Rosa, CA 12 

Peroni Lager, “Nastro Azzurro”, 
Italy 5  Lagunitas IPA, Petaluma, CA 5 

Steelhead 
Extra Pale Ale, Mad River 
Brewing, Co, Mad River, 
CA 

5  Racer 5 IPA, Bear Republic Brewery, 
Healdsburg, CA 5 

Stone Pale Stone Brewing,  
San Diego, CA 6  California Lager Anchor Brewing, SF, CA 5 

Flipside Red IPA,  Sierra Nevada, 
Chico 5  Pliny the Elder 

Double IPA, Russian River 
Brewing, Santa Rosa, CA 
(500ml) 

12 

Chainbreaker White IPA, Deschutes 
Brewery, Bend, OR 5  Winemakers Ale Russian River Brewing, Santa 

Rosa, CA (510ml)  12 

Snapshot Wheat Beer, New Belgium 
Brewing, Ft. Collins, CO 5  Simtra 

Triple IPA, Knee Deep 
Brewing Co., Lincoln, CA    
(22 ounces) 

15 

Anchor Summer 
Wheat Beer, Anchor 
Brewing, San Francisco, 
CA 

5  Damnation 
Belgian Style Golden Ale, 
Russian River Brewing,  
Santa Rosa, CA 

9 

Twilight Summer Ale, Deschutes  
Brewery, Bend, OR 6  Oatis Oatmeal Stout, Ninkasi 

Brewing Co., Eugene, OR 5 

Franziskaner Hefe-Weissbier, Munich, 
Germany 5  Guinness Irish Stout, Dublin, Ireland 

(14.9 oz Draught Can) 6 

Firestone Pale 31, Firestone Walker 
Brewing, Paso Robles, CA 5  Black Butte Porter, Deschutes Brewery, 

Bend, OR 5 

   
     

 

N/A Beverages 

Soda Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 2 

Izze Fruit Soda Sparkling Blackberry, Sparkling Clementine 3.5 

Henry Weinhard’s Root Beer, Vanilla Cream 3.5 

Martinelli’s Gold Medal Apple Juice 3 

San Pellegrino Sparking Water 500ml/1 L 4/7 

Refreshers House-Made Lemonade, Iced Tea, Arnold Palmer 2.5 
 


